
Present the 13th Annual 

FREE SUMMER SOCCER PROGRAM 
ONLINE REGISTRATION REQUIRED 

- 

     
Participants will register online for a FREE week set program consisting of four (4) days  

Mon to Thurs (excluding Mon Aug 3) with 1 hour session per day. 
Ages 5 to 12 welcome with ages 5 to 8 requiring a parent/guardian/sibling actively  

participating on-field to ensure social distancing takes place.  
 
    Mon Jul 13 to Thurs Jul 16, 10am - 11am or 2pm - 3pm, Hampton Village (Al Anderson2) 
 
    Mon Jul 20 to Thurs Jul 23, 10am - 11am or 2pm - 3pm, Lawson Heights (Rochdale6)  
 
    Mon Jul 27 to Thurs Jul 30, 10am - 11am or 2pm - 3pm, Willowgrove (Wallace2 ) 
 
    Tues Aug 4 to Thurs Aug 6, 10am - 11am or 2pm - 3pm, Meadowgreen (Meadowgreen2)  
 
    Mon Aug 10 to Thurs Aug 13, 10am - 11am or 2pm - 3pm, Wildwood (Wildwood6)  
 
    Mon Aug 17 to Thurs Aug 20, 10am - 11am or 2pm - 3pm, Stonebridge (Blair Nelson1)  
 

Children may register for only one of the 12 weekly program options. 
Programs limited to 14 children each, register early! 

Registration closes Thursday midnight prior to each week set program. 
 
 

 


